Sharks Swim Time Results Surname Order

Meeting

Swimmer

733 Oliver Holmes

733 Oliver Holmes

799 Alisha Amber Meakin
799 Alisha Amber Meakin
799 Alisha Amber Meakin
632 Mark Peart

632 Mark Peart

693 Abigail Rowlinson
693 Abigail Rowlinson
693 Abigail Rowlinson
736 Sam Rowlinson

736 Sam Rowlinson

Date this page printed 17 May 2010

Stockport Metro

Gender Age Group

M

11 and under
11 and under
11 and under
11 and under
11 and under
13 and under
13 and under
11 and under
11 and under
11 and under
13 and under
13 and under

15/05/2010 - Stockport

Stroke

Back Stroke
Breast Stroke
Back Stroke
Breast Stroke
Individual Medley
Back Stroke
Breast Stroke
Back Stroke
Breast Stroke
Individual Medley
Back Stroke
Breast Stroke

Length

50 Metres
50 Metres
50 Metres
50 Metres
200 Metres
50 Metres
50 Metres
50 Metres
50 Metres
200 Metres
50 Metres
50 Metres

Time
0.4564
0.5111
0.4463
0.5117
3.3004
0.4501
0.5344
0.4498
0.4915
3.2835
0.4560
0.4482

Award
Silver

Silver
Silver
Silver

Silver
Bronze
Silver
Silver

Silver
Gold
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