## **Sharks Swim Time Results Surname Order**

## Meeting Stockport Metro 15/05/2010 - Stockport

Swimmer	Gende	er Age Group	Stroke	Length	Time	Award
733 Oliver Holmes	M	11 and under	Back Stroke	50 Metres	0.4564	Silver
733 Oliver Holmes	М	11 and under	Breast Stroke	50 Metres	0.5111	Silver
799 Alisha Amber Meakin	F	11 and under	Back Stroke	50 Metres	0.4463	Silver
799 Alisha Amber Meakin	F	11 and under	Breast Stroke	50 Metres	0.5117	Silver
799 Alisha Amber Meakin	F	11 and under	Individual Medley	200 Metres	3.3004	
632 Mark Peart	М	13 and under	Back Stroke	50 Metres	0.4501	Silver
632 Mark Peart	М	13 and under	Breast Stroke	50 Metres	0.5344	Bronze
693 Abigail Rowlinson	F	11 and under	Back Stroke	50 Metres	0.4498	Silver
693 Abigail Rowlinson	F	11 and under	Breast Stroke	50 Metres	0.4915	Silver
693 Abigail Rowlinson	F	11 and under	Individual Medley	200 Metres	3.2835	
736 Sam Rowlinson	М	13 and under	Back Stroke	50 Metres	0.4560	Silver
736 Sam Rowlinson	М	13 and under	Breast Stroke	50 Metres	0.4482	Gold